
Div Winner Club Points Avge

1 Adam Dove Watsonians 15 98.10

2 Bev Burnside Watsonians 14 97.30

3 Amanda Puchalla Edinburgh Uni 15 96.00

4 R Aitken Lanark 17 94.20

5 Tom Ralph Edinburgh Uni 20 94.80

6 C Burns Balerno&Currie 18 93.30

7 Luke MacWilliam Edinburgh Uni 18 93.70

8 Aleyna Kartal Edinburgh Uni 16 90.40

9 E Wilson Lanark 20 92.00

10 Ian Sellar Watsonians 17 90.90

11 Jack Drummond GWCTRC 18 82.50

12 Lauren Lowe GWCTRC 18 88.90

Rank Name Club Avge Agg Comment

1 AS Bruce Balerno&Currie 99.10 991

2 Peter Richard Pentland 98.20 982

3= Nick Baker Watsonians 98.10 981

3= Adam Dove Watsonians 98.10 981

5 AR Anderson Hawick 97.50 975

6= I Burton Hawick 97.30 973

6= Bev Burnside Watsonians 97.30 973

8 Jonty Barron Watsonians 96.90 969

9 Rhys Olley EU Alumni 96.80 968

10= G Walker Balerno&Currie 96.00 672 7 cards shot

10= Amanda Puchalla Edinburgh Uni 96.00 960

10= G Travers Lanark 96.00 960

13 James Gutteridge Watsonians 95.78 862 9 cards shot

14 J Bradfield Balerno&Currie 95.50 955

15 Tom Ralph Edinburgh Uni 94.80 948

16= N Steele Lanark 94.40 944

16= J Bryce Lanark 94.40 944

18 R Aitken Lanark 94.20 942

19 K Nixon Hawick 94.00 940

20= Rahul Ramanathan Edinburgh Uni 93.70 937

20= Luke MacWilliam Edinburgh Uni 93.70 937

22 Anna Leslie Watsonians 93.50 935

23= C Burns Balerno&Currie 93.30 933

23= Eilidh Schueurl Edinburgh Uni 93.30 933

25 Peter Gates Pentland 93.10 931

26 P May Balerno&Currie 92.70 927

27= C Murnin Lanark 92.20 922

27= Chris Scobie Watsonians 92.20 922
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29 Daniel Gutteridge Edinburgh Uni 92.10 921

30 E Wilson Lanark 92.00 920

31= J Campbell-Smith Balerno&Currie 91.60 916

31= Aditya Aryaman Edinburgh Uni 91.60 916

33= Kevin Le Edinburgh Uni 90.90 909

33= Ian Sellar Watsonians 90.90 909

35 Alexandra Lehmann Edinburgh Uni 90.80 908

36 Fraser McPhie Edinburgh Uni 90.60 906

37 Elizabeth Hill Edinburgh Uni 90.50 905

38 Aleyna Kartal Edinburgh Uni 90.40 904

39= Jerry Li Edinburgh Uni 90.00 720 8 cards shot

39= Tony Lin Baledent GWCTRC 90.00 900

41 Cameron Kerr GWCTRC 89.30 893

42= T Martin Lanark 89.00 534 6 cards shot

42= M Newbold Lanark 89.00 890

44 Lauren Lowe GWCTRC 88.90 889

45 Euan Robinson Watsonians 88.80 888

46 Nathaniel McCann GWCTRC 86.20 862

47 George Gauld GWCTRC 85.70 857

48 Caitlin Weston GWCTRC 84.60 846

49 Nicholas Fiskin GWCTRC 82.60 826

50 Jack Drummond GWCTRC 82.50 825

51 Alex McNeil GWCTRC 81.50 815

52 Oscar Horgan Watsonians 78.63 629 8 cards shot

53 James Welding GWCTRC 76.30 763

P Baxter Balerno&Currie Withdrawn

Josh Mitchell* Edinburgh Uni Withdrawn

Blair Hislop* GWCTRC Withdrawn

Angus McKenzie* GWCTRC Withdrawn

L Newbold Lanark Withdrawn

A Sijmons Prestonpans Withdrawn

T Fletcher Prestonpans Withdrawn

S Fletcher Prestonpans Withdrawn

I Brown Prestonpans Withdrawn

J Young Prestonpans Withdrawn

K Neill Prestonpans Withdrawn

G McMillan Prestonpans Withdrawn

W Horton Prestonpans Withdrawn

A Paterson Prestonpans Withdrawn

P Crosbie Prestonpans Withdrawn

T McIntosh Prestonpans Withdrawn

S Horton Prestonpans Withdrawn

Adam Brown* Watsonians Withdrawn
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